WORLD HEALTH
ORGANIZATION

Regional Offica

for the Eastarn Maditerranean

SUB-REGIONAL MEETING ON HEALTH FOR ALL

BY THE YEAR 2000

Kuwait, 14 - 17 April 1980

Monday, l4 April

08.30

09,00

09.30

10.00

11.15

11.45

09,00

09,30

10,00

11.15

11.45

12 noon

12 noon - 14,00

ORGANISATION MONDIALE
DE LA SANTE

Bureau régional
pour la Méditarranée orientale

EM/SUB-REG MTG,HFA.2000/2

18 March 1980

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Registration of participants

Opening of the Meeting by H.E. The Minister of
Public Health, Kuwait (to be confirmed)

Message from Dr A.H, Taba, WHO Director,
Eastern Mediterranean Region

Recess
Election of Officers (Chairman/Vice=Chairman)
Adoption of the Agenda

Introduction of the programme and objectives of the
Meeting by Dr D. Hindle

""POLICY" towards achieving health for all by the
year 2000 - presentation by Dr G. Rifka, Secretary
of the Meeting
- Definition of policy
- Objectives of discussions on policy
-  Comparisons of policies between countries
- Needs for policy changes in the light of HFA/2000

- Methods of policy revision
Recess

Group discussions



Tuesday, 15 April

08.30 -
09.00 -
09.30 -
09.45 -

Wednesday, 16 April

09 00

09 30

09.45

14,00

08.30 - 09 00
09,00 - 09.30
09.30 - 10 30
10.30 - 1™.45
10.45 - 14,00
Thursday, 17 April
08,30 - 09.00
09.00 - 10.30
10.30 - 12.30
12.30

Report on first day's meeting

"STRATECY" towards achieving health for all by the
year 2000 - presentation by Dr D Hindle

- Definition of strategy

- Objectives of discussions

Recess

Group

Compariscns of strategies between countries
Needs for strategy changes 1in the light of HFA/2C

Methods of design and implementation of new
strategies

discussions - Election of Moderators

and Rapporteurs

Report on second day's meeting

"PLANS
by the

- Co

OF ACTION" towards achieving health for all
year 2000 - presentation by Dr A,M. Mochi

mments on the planning process

- Objectives of discussions

Group
Recess

Group

Report
Break

Summar
for fu

Linking existing plans into an HFA/2000 plan

Details of planning methods, including planning
team formation

Likely content of HFA/2000 plans

discussions

discussions {continued)

on third day's meeting

y report and plenary discussions, suggestions
ture action

Closing session



