WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION



ORGANISATION MONDIALE DE LA SANTÉ

Regional Office for the Eastern Mediterranean

Bureau régional pour la Méditerranée orientale

SUB-REGIONAL MEETING ON HEALTH FOR ALL BY THE YEAR 2000

EM/SUB-REG .MTG.HFA.2000/2

Kuwait, 14 - 17 April 1980

18 March 1980

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Monday, 14 April	
08.30 - 09.00	Registration of participants
09.00 - 09.30	Opening of the Meeting by H.E. The Minister of Public Health, Kuwait (to be confirmed)
	Message from Dr A.H. Taba, WHO Director, Eastern Mediterranean Region
09.30 - 10.00	Recess
10.00 - 11.15	Election of Officers (Chairman/Vice-Chairman)
	Adoption of the Agenda
	Introduction of the programme and objectives of the Meeting by Dr D. Hindle
11.15 - 11.45	"POLICY" towards achieving health for all by the year 2000 - presentation by Dr G. Rifka, Secretary of the Meeting
	- Definition of policy
	- Objectives of discussions on policy
	- Comparisons of policies between countries
	- Needs for policy changes in the light of HFA/2000
	- Methods of policy revision
11.45 - 12 noon	Recess
12 noon - 14.00	Group discussions

Tuesday, 15 Aprıl	
08.30 - 09 00	Report on first day's meeting
09.00 - 09 30	"STRATEGY" towards achieving health for all by the year 2000 - presentation by Dr D Hindle
	- Definition of strategy
	- Objectives of discussions
	- Comparisons of strategies between countries
	- Needs for strategy changes in the light of HFA/2C
	 Methods of design and implementation of new strategies
09.30 - 09.45	Recess
09.45 - 14.00	Group discussions - Election of Moderators and Rapporteurs
Wednesday, 16 April	
08.30 - 09 00	Report on second day's meeting
09.00 - 09.30	"PLANS OF ACTION" towards achieving health for all by the year 2000 - presentation by Dr A.M. Mochi
	- Comments on the planning process
	- Objectives of discussions
	 Linking existing plans into an HFA/2000 plan
	 Details of planning methods, including planning team formation
	- Likely content of HFA/2000 plans
09.30 - 10 30	Group discussions
10.30 - 10.45	Recess
10.45 - 14.00	Group discussions (continued)
Thursday, 17 April	
08.30 - 09.00	Report on third day's meeting
09.00 - 10.30	Break
10.30 - 12.30	Summary report and plenary discussions, suggestions for future action
12.30	Closing session